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Dates: July-September 2023 Course Tee Time Cost
Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4

July-23
Saturday, 1 July, 2023 Verradp Victory (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 Aguila city rates (+) 7:04 AM TBD
Saturday, 8 July, 2023 Red Mountain (+) 7:30 AM $65.00
Wednesday, 12 July, 2023 Whirlwind/Cattail Course  (+) 7:03 AM $75.00
Saturday, 15 July, 2023 Aguila city rates (+) 9:04 AM $41.00
Wednesday, 19 July, 2023 Falcon Dunes  (+) RB inc 8:00 AM $57.00
Saturday, 22 July, 2023 Longbow (+) 8:05 AM $59.00
Wednesday, 26 July, 2023 San Marcos  (+) 7:36 AM $45.00
Saturday, 29 July, 2023 Wigwam/Gold (+) 7:40 AM $39.00

August-23
Wednesday, 2 August, 2023 Gold Canyon/Dinosaur Mountain.course  Recent Aeration 8:00 AM $56.55
Saturday, 5 August, 2023 Union Hills (+) 7:30 AM $25.00
Wednesday, 9 August, 2023 Legacy  (+) 7:00 AM $45.00
Saturday, 12 August, 2023 Estrella Mountain Ranch (+) 7:30 AM $35.00
Wednesday, 16 August, 2023 We Ko Pa/Cholla  (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, 19 August, 2023 TPC - Champions (+) 8:06 AM $79.00
Wednesday, 23 August, 2023 Rancho Manana  (+) 1-4 grp 7:24  rest 8:07, Split groups 7:24 AM $43.00
Saturday, 26 August, 2023 Aguila city rates (+) 7:30 AM $41.00
Wednesday, 30 August, 2023 Troon North / Pinnacle (+)  8:05 AM $85.00

September-23
Saturday, 2 September, 2023 Cave Creek (+) 7:30 AM $45.00
Wednesday, 6 September, 2023 Lookout Mtn. (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, 9 September, 2023 Los Caballeros (+) 8:00 AM $75.00
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023 Aguila city rates (+) 8:00 AM $45.00
Saturday, 16 September, 2023 GCU (+) 9:46 AM $79.00
Wednesday, 20 September, 2023 Legacy  (+) 7:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, 23 September, 2023 Estrella Mountain Ranch (+) 8:00 AM $49.00
Wednesday, 27 September, 2023 Bear Creek (+) 8:00 AM $45.00
Saturday, 30 September, 2023 Union Hills (+) 7:30 AM $49.00

2023 VGA 3rd Quarter Schedule
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)


